

NAPERVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT FIREWORKS PERMIT

Permit #: 21-03 Issued: Ju	ne 4, 2021
Fireworks Date: July 10, 2021 Time: 9:30 p.m.	Rain date:
Company: Five Alarm Fireworks	
Address PO Box 67, Tinley Park, IL 60477	
Contact person: <u>Cesar Bemitez</u> Phone:	773-908-9868
Display Location: White Eagle Golf Club	
Address: 2444 Fawn Lake Circle, Naperville,	IL 60564
Launch Location: Please reference map attachment	for location
This permit does not take the place of any license required by la Any change in the use or the occupancy of premises shall require	
THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT ALL TIMES Scott Schelle	r, Fire Marshal



Fireworks Permit Application

Applicant (Organization): Mike Liyeos			_
Address: 2444 Fawn Lake Cir Naperville,	Illinois	Phone: <u>314 276 03</u>	341
Contact person: Mike Liyeos			
Phone numbers: (w) 314 276 0341	(c) 314 276 ()341	
Firm Providing Fireworks: Five Alarm Firework	KS .	8.	
Address: Po Box 67 Tinley Park, Illinois 60	477	_Phone:	
Contact Person: Cesar Bemitez Cell: 773-908	-9868	Phone: 708 429 052	20
Fireworks Display Date: Jul 10, 2021 R	ain Date: TBA	Time: 9 30p	
Display Location: 2444 Fawn Lake Cir Nape	erville, Illinois		
PLEASE ATTACH THE FOLLOWING TO THE COM 1. Map of display location and display set- 2. Liability Insurance (copy of insurance de Signatures (3 signatures are required - 1 must	up eclarations page)		
Jasen Garcia	Ognon Agria	39	
Print name	Signoture Garcia Casar Benitaz	Age	
Cesar Benitez	Casar Bonitas	41	
Print name	Signature	Age	
Theresa Benitez	ToBeniter	51	
Print name	Signatu re	Age	_
All accidents must be reporte within 36	ed to the Office of the State I hours of occurrence.	ire Marshal	
Submit completed application and attachments Naperville Fire D 1380 Aurora Ave			

All Fireworks Permit Applications must be approved by Naperville City Council

Note: It is the responsibility of the applicant to coordinate with the fire department before and during

the celebration.

Reviewed by Fire Department.

Sale 10324, Fawn Lake Cir Home Owners Assoication

Fawn Lake Cir Home Owners Assoication 2444 Fawn Lake Cir Naperville, IL 60540

Category	Mfg	Mfg ID	Cal	Description	Product ID	Quantity	List Price	Discount	Unit Price	Sub-Total
Display Cake	USD	12101001		100 Shot Crazy Flowers/GG1-10224	10026	3 cs 1/1	98.00	0.0%	98.00	294.00
Display Cake	USD	13112001		49 Shot 1.75" Homeland Waltz/GG1-8323	10033	1 cs 1/1	125.00	0.0%	125.00	125.00
3" Display S	USD	13090501		3"Chrys/ Peony Asst Case USD-3-GG1-6505B	10085	1 cs 72/1	228.00	0.0%	228.00	228.00
3" Display S	LIDU	13060101 a		3" Finale Brocade Crown LID-3-6007N-CS5	10086	1 cs 12/1	237.00	0.0%	237.00	237.00
Display Cake	Lidu	RKM 01/MA		49 Shot Quick Colorful Salute	10128	1 cs 2/1	110.00	0.0%	110.00	110.00
Display Cake	USD	15081401		35 Shot 2.5" Peony and Chrysant USD-WCC1-1018	10158	2 cs 1/1	120.00	0.0%	120.00	240.00
Display Cake	USD	15081401		30 Shot 2.25" Jubilee USD -WGG1-8460	10161	2 cs 1/1	98.00	0.0%	98.00	196.00
3" Display S	Lidu	15102101		3" Finale Color and Report LID-3-C/RFINALE	10163	1 cs 12/1	248.80	0.0%	248.80	248.80
Display Cake	Lidu	16040101		210 Shot Redand Blue and Silver w/ Crossette LID-	10173	2 cs 1/1	98.00	0.0%	98.00	196.00
3" Display S	Lidu	15100101		3" Asst w/Tails (D) (36/2) LID-3-9031-AD	10177	1 cs 36/2	274.00	0.0%	274.00	274.00
3" Display S	Lidu	16030401		3" Finale, Titaniun Salute + 1 White Shell LID-3-800	10179	1 cs 12/1	245.00	0.0%	245.00	245.00
Display Cake	Lidu	LID-LDC56		100 Shot Willow and Dahlias Blu LID-LDC564	10214	3 cs 1/1	103.00	0.0%	103.00	309.00
Display Cake	USD	USD-WGG1		100 Shot Magnificent View USD-WGG1-9945	10233	3 cs 1/1	83.00	0.0%	83.00	249.00

2951.80



THE EPHTY LT & COLUMN AS A LABOR LT CAST AND THE PROPERTY OF T	Wh. I D	OCHE DATE COME	PRO CETERO OR O	THA PER ST	TRAMP MADERAL S	7 THE PERSON
OPPORTAGE & Propositions halfor	9 04 769	DEPOSIT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		del wedereelt. Antereert op ti	T (Lateral Core of c	maley rights to the
	Sec. 1		TOTAL CO.			
Rycler Russian & Minimus & Husson (MC	aD by Hs	d & Commervi	USE NAME	Total Control	25.00	
SOE W # survey tot. Grand warner hit, sawo+			70. Pa sec. 316	Section.		
Grand ways No. 1890*			Account Co. Co.	Of Section 1		
					man Christian	100E#
-			Married SCH	CHINA STREET	,,	1000
Pilvo Albrim Presentito Co						-
PCI Blast 67 Tirelary Park: IL 60477			**************************************			
11 my ray, c. 00477			WELFELD !			
			40.000			
		NUMBER WHITE	COM .	7 - W. L. L.	PENNSON NUMBER	44/12
NOTICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Charles Code	THE RESERVE AND A SECOND CO. INC. INC. INC. INC. INC. INC. INC. INC	AND MARKET AND	CF OR SHIELD BY SENSORE BY THE STANK	POCUMENT WITH RESPE THEREIN IS SUBJECT TO	ALL THE TERMS
THE PERSONNEL	401 PA	DOLUMN THE PARTY AND THE PARTY	4. 400	400		
		presented.	May	mbCAGPy	Section 1	- LACIN
E (DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF					Printed the convent	1
T. Lincoln and Ch. Lideline					Military at the property	A Company
					Section Contracts	ST-Miller
DHS AGRESIA TILBER APPLIES FLB						1.000 pa
E TOTAL DES TOTAL						
A PROPERTY.		Married .	14 ftm	PERM	SHART MET WE	A CHICAGO
Tape April					Bight Barrier of service	
					who i days by worse	
A land and A land and					MANAGEN SHARES.	4.
· America y States		1910	34300	94460	SAP TO MENT	Figure
N. SECTION.					Attendaria	\$1.00mm
and the contract of the	-			-	19000	
					37.00 TZ	
Presented and the same	0.0				A) bein mineral	*
Water Programme					STATES AND STREET	
EDOROUGH CONCRE	_	-	_	-	ST. MANN. SHARING	
Name of Street, or other last	-				- In the state of	
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.						
Suggesting the General Liability community, I						
THE PARTY OF THE P	to de	-	Section on the second	Lagranic		-
The latest and the la						
ODERNICATE HOUSE	-		EMMERSIANTE	w		_
ALL DO STATE OF THE STATE OF TH						
			BOULD MY	THE ASONS	STREET, HOTHER BELL I	
			ACNOMINATO	WITH THE POLE	ENERGY HOTICS SELL I	- annead s
Mile Balling Layers.						
Neogratio R. 60540			ACTURED BY	MALL SALES		
responses in made			A	gent.b.		
			1	de account of	EN LONG THE	



May 12, 2020

Cesar Benitez Five Alarm Fireworks Co. P.O. Box 67 Tinley Park, IL 60477

Dear Cesar:

This letter is to confirm that on Saturday July 10th, 2020 you will put on the fireworks show over Fawn Lake and that it is approved by the White Eagle Golf Club. White Eagle Golf Club will require a copy of the insurance policy with White Eagle Golf Club named as an additional insured. The Club will also require that all city permits, and requirements are met before the show date so please secure those as needed prior to the show. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Curtis Malm Director of Golf

WHITE EAGLE CLUB PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

c/o RealManage - Aurora

P.O. Box 46

Aurora, IL 60507

April 12, 2021

Cesar Benitez
Five Alarm Fireworks Co.
P.O. Box 67
Tinley Park, IL 60477

Dear Cesar:

This letter is to confirm that on Saturday, July 10th, 2021 your company, Five Alarm Fireworks Co., will put on the fireworks show over Fawn Lake and that it is approved by the White Eagle Homeowners Association. White Eagle Homeowners Association will require a copy of the Insurance policy with the Association named as additional insured. White Eagle Golf Club will also require that all city permits and requirements are met before the show date so please secure those as needed prior to the show. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Mike Reilly

President, White Eagle Club Property Owners Association

reet ATF ATF - Chief, FEL.C rrespondence To 244 Needy Road	License Permit Number 3-	IL-031-53-3	B-01274
Machinsburg, WV 25405-9431 icf, Federal Explosives Licensing Center (FELC)	Expiration Date	February 1	
Christopher K. Reeves		- Cordary 1	, 2020
FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO			
remises Address (Changes? Notify the FELC at least 10 days before the move.) 7230 W 174TH STREET TINLEY PARK, IL 60477-		3	
c all License or Permit 53-DEALER OF EXPLOSIVES			
Purchasing Certification Statement licensee or permit to assist a siferor of explosives to verify the identity and the license of permit to assist a siferor of explosives to verify the identity and the licensed status of the licensee or infitee as provided by 27 CFR Part 555. The signature of each sequenced by an original ture. A fixed, scanned or estudied copy of the license or permit with a signature idded to be an original signature is acceptable. The signature must be that of the Federal orives Licensee (FEL) or a responsible person of the FEL. I certify that this is a true of a licensee or permit issued to the licensee or permittee named above to engage in the ness or operations specified above under "Type of License or Permit."	FIVE ALARM FI		of any changes.)
ensec Parmittee Responsibility Pown Standards Position Title	•		
		-	
	CHICAG	O	
		- SIDMITTION I	
LICENSE		- SIDMITTION I	
LICENSE	CERTIFIC	ATE	
LICENSE (NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. 1	CERTIFIC	CENSE IS HEREBY GRAN	TED TO
BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. 1 NAME: FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO. DBA: FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO. AT: 7230 W. 174TH ST.	CERTIFIC	CENSE IS HEREBY GRAN	TED 10
BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. 1 NAME: FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO. DBA: FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO.	CERTIFIC	CENSE IS HEREBY GRAN	TED TO
BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NAME: FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO. DBA: FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO. AT: 7230 W. 174TH ST. TINLEY PARK, IL 60477 LICENSE NO. 2153405	CERTIFIC	CENSE IS HEREBY GRAN	TED TO
BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NAME: FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO. DBA: FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO. AT: 7230 W. 174TH ST. TINLEY PARK, IL 60477 LICENSE NO 2153405 LICENSE: Explosives Includes: Use of Explosives: PRESIDENT: CESAR G. BENITEZ SECRETARY: CESAR BENITEZ This license is a privilege granted and not the City of Chicago.	COPE: 1253	CENSE IS HEREBY GRAN' PR: 04	INTED ON: /10/2020
BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO CAUSE ON NO AND MAY BE SUSDENDED OR REVOKED FOR CAUSE AND REGULATION COUNTY OF COOK, CITY OF CHICAGO AND ALLAGENCIA	CODE: THE FOLLOWING SPECIFIED LICE CODE: 1253 THE REPRESENTATIONS MADE TO PROVIDED BY LAW, LICENSEE TO STATES OF	CENSE IS HEREBY GRANT PR. 04 FEE: \$*** S license is the particle of the par	TED TO INTED ON: /10/2020 *** *** *** *** *** *** **
BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR. BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR. BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR. BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR. BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO CHICAGO. TO CHICAGO. TO CHICAGO. TO CHICAGO. TO CHICAGO. TO COUNTY OF COOK, CITY OF CHICAGO. TO MAY BE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED FOR CAUSE AS WITH AULLAWS, ORDINANCES, RULES AND REGULATION COUNTY OF COOK, CITY OF CHICAGO. AND ALL AGENCIEVED TO CHICAGO. TO COUNTY OF COOK, CITY OF CHICAGO. AND ALL AGENCIEVED TO COUNTY OF COOK, CITY OF CHICAGO. AND ALL AGENCIEVED TO COUNTY OF COOK, CITY OF CHICAGO. AND ALL AGENCIEVED THE MAYOR OF SAID CITY AND THIS STAND CITY AND THE MAYOR OF SAID CITY AND THIS STAND CITY AND THIS STAND CITY AND THE MAYOR OF SAID CITY AND THIS STAND CITY AND THE MAYOR OF SAID CITY	CODE: THE FOLLOWING SPECIFIED LICE CODE: THE REPRESENTATIONS MADE TO PROVIDED BY LAW, LICENSEE TO STHEREOF. THE CORPORATE SEAL THERE 7,2020 EXPIRATION DATE: (2020 EXPIRATION DATE: (2020)	CENSE IS HEREBY GRANT PR. 04 FEE: \$*** S license is the particle of the par	TED TO INTED ON: /10/2020 *** *** *** *** *** *** **
BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO CHICAGO. TO NON-TR BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO. TO CHICAGO. TO COUNTY OF COOK, CITY OF CHICAGO. TO MAY BE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED FOR CAUSE AS WITH AULLAWS. ORDINANCES, RULES AND REGULATION COUNTY OF COOK, CITY OF CHICAGO. AND ALL AGENCIES. THE MAND OF THE MAYOR OF SAID CITY AND THIS LICENSE IS HAND OF THE MAYOR OF SAID CITY AND THIS LICENSE IS HAND OF THE MAYOR OF SAID CITY AND THIS DAY OF MAY	CODE: ANSFERABLE THE FOLLOWING SPECIFIED LICE THE FOLLOWING SPECIFIED LICE THE REPRESENTATIONS MADE THE REPRESENTATIONS MADE TO THE UNITED STATES OF THE THE CORPORATE SEAL THERE 7,2020	CENSE IS HEREBY GRANT PR. 04 FEE: \$*** S license is the particle of the par	TED TO INTED ON: /10/2020 *** *** *** *** *** *** **

Five Alarm Fireworks Co. PO Box 67 Tinley Park, Il 60477 708-429-0529 cb_5alarm Fireworks@man.com

Operation of the Display.

- 1. The operator shall provide fire protection at the site as required by the fire chief or his/her designee.
- 2. Only permitted fireworks are authorized for use.
- 3. Fireworks display shall be 100% electrically fired
- 4. If, in the opinion of the fire chief or his/her authorized representative, lack of crowd control should pose a danger, the display shall be immediately discontinued until such time as the situation is corrected.
- 5. If at any time high winds or unusually wet weather prevail such that, in the opinion of the fire chief, his/her authorized representative or the display operator, a definite danger exists, the public display shall be postponed until weather conditions improve to permit safe discharge of fireworks.
- 6. Light snow or mist need not cause cancellation of the display; however, all materials used in the display shall be protected from the weather until immediately prior to use.
- 7. Display operators and assistants shall use only flashlights or approved electric lighting for artificial illumination.
- 8. No smoking or open flames shall be allowed within 50 feet of the firing or storage area as long as shells are present. Signs to this effect shall be conspicuously posted.
- 9. The first shell fired shall be carefully observed to determine that its trajectory will carry it into the intended firing range and that the shell functions over, and any debris falls into, the planned landing area.
- 10. The mortars shall be re-angled or reset if necessary at any time during the display.
- 11. When a shell fails to ignite in the mortar, the mortar shall not be touched for a minimum of five minutes. After five minutes it shall be carefully flooded with water. Immediately following the display, the mortar shall be emptied into a bucket of water. The supplier shall be contacted as soon as possible for proper disposal instructions.
- 12. Operators shall not attempt to repair a damaged shell nor shall they attempt to dismantle a dry shell. In all such cases, the supplier shall be contacted as soon as possible for proper disposal instructions.
- 13. Operators shall not dry a wet shell, lance, or pot for reuse.
- 14. The vendor and the sponsor shall provide perimeter control that will keep pedestrians out of the fallout zone. The entire firing range shall be inspected 15min following the display to locate any defective shells. Any such shells found shall be immediately doused with water before handling. The shells shall be placed in a bucket of water. The supplier shall then be contacted as soon as possible for proper disposal instructions.
- 15. When fireworks are displayed in darkness the sponsor shall ensure that the firing range is inspected early the following morning.
- 16. Any fireworks remaining unfired after the display shall be immediately disposed of or removed from the city/village and returned to the supplier from which they were purchased or to a location approved by the police chief or his/her designee.
- 17. The debris from discharged fireworks shall be properly disposed of.



STATE OF ILLINOIS

OFFICE OF THE STATE FIRE MARSHAL DIVISION OF FIRE PREVENTION



1035 Stevenson Drive • Springfield, IL 62703-4259

Pyrotechnic Distributor License

FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS
PO BOX 67
TINLEY PARK, IL 60477

IL06-OPF-00011

License #

06/15/2024

EXPIRATION DATE

Matt Perez

STATE FIRE MARSHAL

OPF

CLASSIFICATION

This license may be revoked by the Office of the State Fire Marshal for failure to comply with the lawful rules regulating this program.



Illinois Office of the State Fire Marshal Division of Fire Prevention THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT JASEN GARCIA Pyrotechnic Operator License

Has completed all the requirements under the Pyrotechnic Distributor and Operator Act 225 ILCS 227 and is employed by

FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS d/h/a:

License # **IL17-O-00011-01383**

Expires: 06/16/2023

STATE FIRE MARSHAL